Member of the NIBE Group
Gillelejevej 30b - DK-3230  Graested - Denmark
Tel.: +45 48 39 88 88 - Fax: +45 48 39 88 98 - info@san-as.com - www.san-as.com
CVR No.: 42 16 59 13
This document discloses information and data in which the SAN Electro Heat A/S has proprietary rights. Neither receipt nor possesion
thereof confers or tranfers any right to reproduce, use or disclose in whole or in part except by written permission from SAN Electro Heat A/S.
Material
Drawn by

mm
Wattage at
Leistung/W bei
1.5W/cm²
Wattage at
Leistung/W bei
 2W/cm²
Wattage at
Leistung/W bei
3W/cm²
Wattage at
Leistung/W bei
5W/cm²
Dia
mm
SFS-830 SFR-830 315 625 230V 830 230V 1250 230V 2000 230V Ø50
SFS-1000 SFR-1000 400 825 230V 1000 230V 1650 230V 2750 3x400V Ø50
SFS-1070 SFR-1070 500 1060 230V 1400 230V 2100 230V 3530 3x400V Ø50
SFS-1400 SFR-1400 600 1300 230V 1700 230V 2590 3x400V 4300 3x400V Ø50
SFS-2350 SFR-2350 800 1765 230V 2350 230V 3530 3x400V 5880 3x400V Ø50
SFS-2980 SFR-2980 1000 2235 230V 2980 3x400V 4470 3x400V 7450 3x400V Ø50
SFS-3600 SFR-3600 1200 2700 3x400V 3600 3x400V 5400 3x400V 9000 3x400V Ø50
SFS-4550 SFR-4550 1500 3400 3x400V 4550 3x400V 6830 3x400V 11000 3x400V Ø50
SFS-6100 SFR-6100 2000 4550 3x400V 6100 3x400V 9180 3x400V Ø50
This document discloses information and data in which the SAN Electro Heat A/S has proprietary rights. Neither receipt nor possesion
thereof confers or tranfers any right to reproduce, use or disclose in whole or in part except by written permission from SAN Electro Heat A/S.
Material
Drawn by